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Price
196.08 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.47% (0.92)

US88160R1014
TSLA
Tradegate

EUR
Automotive
Stock

629,221 EUR
S&P 500

195.94 EUR (52)
196.22 EUR (51)
196.04 EUR
199.72 EUR
191.98 EUR
195.16 EUR
196.05149 EUR
97,505
19,116,000.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=94400204,233297802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US88160R1014&ID_NOTATION=37324151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US88160R1014&ID_NOTATION=37324151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US88160R1014&ID_NOTATION=37324151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b30a4fe37589e33eb012e42c1cdd7b156a8e12fbc567e38dca6afda1c00e52e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ae3826df268d70e19&time=1723932307&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe19fe46ec8c54fdc4b59dacfd49322f22777f94b2d34e378654a88ac9297129&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f327f1e073e5ce81c&time=1723932307&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d5fd65aa04176b1754970be9047c42d2230165a8546d8e94fe3ff274a4ee78f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2346f7e56bbabbe80&time=1723932307&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99244e5b53672f5c411ddbfc7bf3b0d2037a44440340597185d1f52100a532ea&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=36e4f073d9099cbb4&time=1723932307&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c884eb3fda731e57a95e3c75feb445e24c1330a6c18bcafecea25a7633d55fd8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8360c8e9732bd3996&time=1723932307&tool=RSC

TESLA INC.

Details
2024/08/16 22:26:27 5y
Price
196.08 EUR 350.00
Difference (] 0.47% (0.92)
300.00 |
General attributes | M
ISIN US88160R1014 250.00
Symbol TSLA H J ! | ;w
Exchange Tradegate s00.00 | H n;" ‘ll
Currency EUR [
Sector Automotive LJ“ ﬁﬂj WN
. 150.00
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 629,221 EUR v
Benchmark S&P 500 100.00 |“.1
Market data 50.00 JJJJ
Bid (Bid size) 195.94 EUR (52) '_,/ﬂ\
Ask (Ask size) 196.22 EUR (51) 0.00
Open 196.04 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 199.72 EUR
Low 191.98 EUR
Close (prev. day) 195.16 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 196.05149 EUR
Volume (pcs) 97,505
Trading volume 19,116,000.48 Price data
Number of trades 904 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 188.83 EUR (91,590)
Last size 10 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 208.38 EUR (138,825)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 179.09 EUR (126,588)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 196.19 EUR (136,712)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 248.60 EUR (2024/07/11)
Perf (%) +5.82% -5.35% +1.11% YTD Low | date 130.58 EUR (2024/04/22)
Perf (abs.) +10.80 -11.09 +2.16 52 Weeks High | date 261.90 EUR (2023/09/15)
Beta 2.26 2.16 1.88 52 Weeks Low | date 130.58 EUR (2024/04/22)
Volatility 60.03 53.33 58.18
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:39 195.56 EUR  14.36 1,478
08/16
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 195.42 EUR 0.05 15
08/16
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 196.08 EUR 19.12 904
08/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:47 196.14 EUR  0.09 23
08/16
SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 17:35 50.0667 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37324151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37350996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37304555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116279547

TESLA INC.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
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08:06

17:35

08:10

16:38

21:16

20:19

17:35

19:30

15:35

362.5567 USD 0.00

216.12 USD

196.22 EUR

214.70 USD

196.22 EUR

197.56 EUR

195.82 EUR

214.00 EUR

195.36 EUR

197.48 EUR

195.60 EUR

19,176.72

0.00

0.18

0.00

0.00

0.17

0.14

13.31

0.02

0.00

929,735

143

43

13

861
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37295290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37329611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124001556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37402613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37350995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86176235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37304556

TESLA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
— ey

Contact Details
TESLA INC.

1 Tesla Road - 78725 Austin
Telefon: +1-512-516-8177
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robyn Denholm
Ira Ehrenpreis
James Murdoch
Jeffrey Straubel
Joseph Gebbia
Kathleen Wilson-
Thompson
Kimbal Musk
Elon Reeve Musk
Andrew Baglino

Tom Zhu

Vaibhav Taneja

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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